2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Event Results
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2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Gymnast

Haylay Raj

Aly Yurkowitz
Mary Claire Potter
Ellen Liang

Cailin Mahoney
Isabel Saber
Kaylyn Garant
Samantha Dziak
Jasmyn Bensley
Sarah Kenlay
Izzie Tasse
Amanda Whitford
Cassidy Kelber
Jenna Koshakow

Danielle O'Donnell

Lauryn Wagner
Ellie Dallet
Lauren Dziak
Rachel Szeklinski
Hailey Brakke
Kelly Jacoby
Kendra Witthun
Matia Williams
Jess Fetting
Hailey Szalewski
Kylee Paradowski
Daytona Snook
Sara Kroeze
Megan Hansen
Hannah Kubsh
Morgan Zuhlke
Izzy Berzsenyi
Katie Brusnahan
Gena Pekarske
Laura Dishno
Caitlyn Renning

Balance Beam

Team

Nicolet

Whitefish Bay

Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Nicolet
Waterford
Port Washington
Waterford
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Waterford
Shorewood
Nicolet
Port Washington
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Waterford
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Shorewood
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Port Washington
Waupun
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Shorewood
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Waupun

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.10 9.05 0.00 9.075
9.00 8.85 0.00 8.925

9.00 8.85 0.008.925
8.75 8.90 0.00 8.825
8.85 8.80 0.00 8.825

8.70 8.90 0.008.800

8.55 8.70 0.0@8.625

8.60 8.45 0.0.525

8.40 8.65 0.0@.525

8.65 8.35 0.008.500

8.20 8.30 0.068.250
8.15 8.15 0.008.150

8.00 8.30 0.06.150

8.20 8.10 0.008.150

7.95 8.15 0.0®.050
8.05 7.90 0.007.975
7.90 7.75 0.00 7.825
7.90 7.65 0.007.775

7.70 7.70 0.007.700

7.40 7.60 0.007.500

7.30 7.60 0.007.450

7.05 7.30 0.007.175
7.25 7.05 0.007.150

7.25 7.00 0.00r.125

7.20 7.00 0.00r.100

7.10 6.80 0.08.950

6.90 6.90 0.06.900

6.95 6.75 0.03%.850

6.85 6.80 0.0®.825

6.85 6.75 0.0®.800

6.60 6.90 0.006.750

6.60 6.90 0.0(6.750

6.20 6.55 0.08.375

6.40 6.30 0.06.350

6.45 6.05 0.006.250

5.90 5.50 0.005.700






2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

37 9 Brooklynn Jarrell Valders/Roncalli 5.70 5.30 0.105.400
38 9 Carly Augustynowicz ~ Markesan 4.20 4.05 0.04.125
39 12 Caelyn Dallman Markesan 4.20 3.80 0.004.000
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2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Gymnast

Aly Yurkowitz
Mary Claire Potter
Ellie Dallet

Hailey Szalewski
Ellen Liang
Cassidy Kelber
Sara Kroeze
Samantha Dziak
Kylee Paradowski
Kaylyn Garant
Jasmyn Bensley
Isabel Saber
Cailin Mahoney
Haylay Raj
Mackenzie Peters
Kelly Jacoby
Danielle O'Donnell
Julia Patek
Rachel Szeklinski
Izzie Tasse
Brooklynn Jarrell
Kendra Witthun
Lauren Dziak
Hailey Brakke
Matia Williams
Allie Marcus
Katie Brusnahan
Ambria Noll
Hannah Kubsh
Daytona Snook
Lauren Erdmann
Lauryn Wagner
Morgan Zuhlke

Carly Augustynowicz

Megan Hansen
Mira Soldon

Floor Exercise
Team

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Nicolet
Shorewood
Waupun
Waterford
Port Washington
Port Washington
Waupun
Waterford
Nicolet
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Waterford
Port Washington
Shorewood
Nicolet
Shorewood
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Nicolet
Markesan
Markesan
Waupun
Shorewood

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.50 9.70 0.00 9.600
9.05 9.15 0.009.100
9.15 8.95 0.00 9.050
8.85 8.90 0.008.875
8.75 8.85 0.00 8.800
8.70 8.90 0.0(.800
8.65 8.70 0.08.675
8.55 8.75 0.0@.650
8.75 8.50 0.08.625
8.65 8.55 0.0@.600
8.50 8.65 0.08.575
8.45 8.45 0.03.450
8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
8.50 8.40 0.18.350
8.25 8.45 0.008.350
8.40 8.20 0.0@.300
8.35 8.10 0.008.225
8.20 8.10 0.008.150
8.00 8.20 0.06.100
7.90 8.10 0.008.000
8.10 7.90 0.008.000
8.00 8.00 0.107.900
8.00 7.80 0.00r.900
8.00 7.70 0.007.850
7.90 7.80 0.00 7.850
7.70 7.90 0.0@.800
7.90 7.70 0.00 7.800
7.60 7.80 0.10.600
7.70 7.40 0.23.350
7.40 7.20 0.00.300
7.10 7.40 0.007.250
7.35 7.15 0.007.250
7.30 7.10 0.007.200
7.20 7.00 0.0r.100
7.10 6.90 0.106.900






2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

37 11 Rachel Hunt Markesan 6.60 6.50 0.006.550
38 10 Caitlyn Renning Waupun 5.70 5.90 0.005.800
39 11 Jenny Miller Markesan 4.80 4.60 0.004.700
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2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Gymnast

Ellen Liang

Aly Yurkowitz
Cailin Mahoney
Mary Claire Potter
Isabel Saber
Jess Fetting

Ellie Dallet
Lauren Dziak
Lauryn Wagner
Samantha Dziak
Sarah Kenlay
Danielle O'Donnell
Allie Marcus
Kaylyn Garant
Jenna Koshakow
Jasmyn Bensley
Sara Kroeze
Megan Hansen
Hailey Szalewski
Izzie Tasse
Cassidy Kelber
Rachel Szeklinski

Breanna Bertschinger

Kelly Jacoby
Hannah Kubsh
Matia Williams
Hailey Brakke
Kendra Witthun
Kylee Paradowski
Katie Brusnahan
Gena Pekarske
Lauren Erdmann
Rachel Hunt

Carly Augustynowicz

Morgan Zuhlke
Carmen Hoag

Uneven Bars
Team

Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Nicolet
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Nicolet
Port Washington
Nicolet
Waupun
Waupun
Waupun
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Shorewood
Waterford
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Port Washington
Markesan
Port Washington
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Valders/Roncalli
Markesan
Markesan
Markesan
Port Washington

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
8.95 8.80 0.00 8.875
8.85 8.65 0.00 8.750
8.75 8.65 0.00 8.700

8.85 9.05 0.308.650
8.50 8.40 0.008.450
8.45 8.30 0.0®8.375
8.30 8.25 0.00 8.275
8.25 8.25 0.008.250
8.25 8.25 0.008.250
8.20 8.25 0.0@.225
8.10 8.30 0.008.200
8.05 8.25 0.0@.150
8.15 8.05 0.00 8.100
8.00 8.15 0.0@.075
7.80 8.00 0.007.900
7.95 7.75 0.00.850
7.70 8.00 0.00r.850
7.70 8.00 0.0r.850
7.90 7.65 0.00r.775
7.75 7.80 0.00.775
7.85 7.65 0.00.750
7.60 7.70 0.007.650
7.70 7.60 0.0@.650
7.55 7.70 0.007.625
7.40 7.45 0.00.425
7.45 7.40 0.007.425
7.30 7.50 0.00r.400
6.70 7.00 0.006.850
6.65 6.50 0.08.575
6.35 6.60 0.08.475
6.30 6.30 0.06.300
5.80 6.20 0.0®.000
5.60 5.70 0.006.650
5.55 5.50 0.06.525
5.50 5.30 0.005.400
5.30 5.30 0.06.300






2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

37 9 Callie Leahy Markesan 4.85 4.90 0.004.875
38 11 Eliana Wasserman Shorewood 4.85 4.80 0.08.825
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2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Gymnast

Samantha Dziak
Mary Claire Potter
Aly Yurkowitz
Jasmyn Bensley
Rachel Szeklinski
Cailin Mahoney
Cassidy Kelber
Kaylyn Garant
Lauren Dziak
Kendra Witthun
Hannah Kubsh
Sarah Kenlay
Danielle O'Donnell
Katie Brusnahan
Hailey Szalewski
Hailey Brakke
Ellen Liang
Isabel Saber
Julia Patek
Matia Williams
Morgan Zuhlke
Megan Hansen
Ellie Dallet
Jenna Koshakow
Kelly Jacoby
Kayla Wisowaty
Sara Kroeze
Lauryn Wagner
Allie Marcus
Izzie Tasse
Gena Pekarske
Kylee Paradowski
Lauren Erdmann
Daytona Snook

Carly Augustynowicz

McKenna Newton

Vaulting
Team

Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Waupun
Waterford
Nicolet
Shorewood
Port Washington
Waterford
Markesan
Valders/Roncalli
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Nicolet
Waterford
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Markesan
Waupun
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford
Waupun
Nicolet
Nicolet
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Markesan
Markesan

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.15 9.10 0.0®.125
9.00 9.20 0.009.100

8.90 8.90 0.00 8.900
8.80 8.80 0.0@.800
8.80 8.65 0.008.725

8.70 8.75 0.00 8.725
8.80 8.65 0.0@.725
8.60 8.65 0.0@3.625
8.55 8.35 0.008.450
8.50 8.40 0.008.450
8.30 8.30 0.06.300
8.35 8.20 0.008.275
8.25 8.20 0.0®.225
8.10 8.30 0.0@.200
8.05 8.25 0.0(.150
8.20 8.05 0.0@.125

7.90 8.25 0.00 8.075
8.05 8.05 0.0(8.050
8.20 7.90 0.008.050
7.90 8.05 0.007.975
8.10 7.80 0.007.950
7.90 7.90 0.0.900

7.80 8.00 0.00 7.900
8.00 7.80 0.007.900
7.85 7.85 0.007.850
7.80 7.90 0.007.850
7.85 7.80 0.007.825
7.80 7.75 0.007.775

7.50 7.90 0.00 7.700
7.80 7.60 0.00.700
7.50 7.80 0.08@.650
7.30 7.70 0.0@.500
7.40 7.60 0.00.500
7.20 7.50 0.03.350
7.20 7.40 0.007.300
7.10 7.00 0.007.050






2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

37 11 Laura Dishno Markesan 7.05 6.90 0.006.975
38 11 Eliana Wasserman Shorewood 6.80 7.00 0.08.900
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2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

NAME

Aly Yurkowitz
Mary Claire Potter
Cailin Mahoney
Ellen Liang
Samantha Dziak
Kaylyn Garant
Isabel Saber
Jasmyn Bensley
Cassidy Kelber
Ellie Dallet
Danielle O'Donnell
Lauren Dziak
Rachel Szeklinski
Hailey Szalewski
Izzie Tasse

Kelly Jacoby
Lauryn Wagner
Sara Kroeze
Hailey Brakke
Kendra Witthun
Matia Williams
Hannah Kubsh
Megan Hansen
Kylee Paradowski
Katie Brusnahan
Morgan Zuhlke

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Nicolet
Waterford
Port Washington
Waterford
Waupun
Shorewood

Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Waterford
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Nicolet
Waupun
Port Washington
Markesan
Shorewood
Valders/Roncalli
Waupun
Port Washington
Shorewood
Markesan
Markesan

FX

9.600
9.100
8.400
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.450
8.575
8.800
9.050
8.300
7.900
8.150
8.875
8.100
8.350
7.250
8.675
7.900
8.000
7.850
7.600
7.100
8.625
7.800
7.250
7.200

BB

8.925
8.925
8.825
8.825
8.525
8.625
8.800
8.525
8.150
7.825
8.050
7.775
7.700
7.100
8.250
7.450
7.975
6.850
7.500
7.175
7.150
6.800
6.825
6.950
6.375
6.750
4.125

\% UB SCORE
8.900 8.750 .BBd
9.100 658. 35.775
8.725 8.700 34.650
8.075 8.875 34.575
9.125 8.225 84.52
8.625 8.0783.925
8.050 8.450 33.750
8.800 7.850 33.750
8.725 7.750 83.42
7.900 8.275
8.228.150 32.725
8.450 8.250 32.375
8.725  7.6502.22
8.150.775  31.900
7.700 7.775 31.825
7.850 3.6231.275
7775 8.250 31.250
7.825 7.850 31.200
8.125 (¥.4030.925
8.450 6.850 30.47
7975 7425 @0.4
8.300 57.4230.125
7900 7.850 29.675
7.50057% 29.650
8.200 6.475 85@8.
7.950 5400 27.350
7.300 5.5254.18D






2015 Gymnastics Sectional WFB 2/27/2015

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Whitefish Bay 34.175 36.100 34.325 34.050 138.6500
2 Nicolet 34.875 33.450 32.475 33.925 134.7250
3 Waterford 33.250 33.150 34.350 32.575 133.3250
4 Port Washington 31.125 33.425  32.475 30.200 127.2250
5 Shorewood 30.300 32.550 32.600 29.425 124.8750
6 Valders/Roncalli 27.700 32.825 31.950 29.125 121.6000
7 Markesan 24.300 29.000 30.750 23.425 107.4750
8 Waupun 27.900 30.150 24.525 23.550 106.1250






